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AECOM 
Mark Hartford, P.G. 
10 Patewood Drive 
Building VI, Suite 500 
Greenville, SC 29615 
 
Mark.Hartford@aecom.com 
(864) 234-3586 Telephone 
(864) 423-0243 Fax 
 
 
CDM SMITH                                                                                                
John M. Reichling, P.E. 
Suite 210 West 
3200 Windy Hill Road 
Atlanta, Ga. 30339 
 
Reichlingjm@cdmsmith.com 
(404) 720-1400 Telephone 
(404) 467-4130 Fax 
 
 
ENSAFE 
Dave Warren, P.G. 
313 Wingo Way 
Mount Pleasant, SC 29464 
 
dwarren@Ensafe.com 
(843) 884-0029 Telephone    
(843) 856-0107 Fax 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 SYNTERRA CORPORATION 
 Kathryn Webb, P.G. 
 148 River St., Suite 220 
 Greenville, SC 29601 
 
 kwebb@synterracorp.com 
 (864) 421-9999 Telephone  
 (864) 421-9909 Fax 

  
 TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC 
             Chris Bartley 
 521 Clemson Road 
             Columbia, SC 29229 
              

 
Chris.bartley@terracon.com 

              (803) 212-0052 
 
 
   
 WSP USA INC. 
 Perry Kelso, P.G.  
 325 John Knox Rd, Bldg. F, Suite 140 
 Tallahassee, FL 32303 
 
 perry.kelso@wsp.com 
 (850) 933-2312 mobile 
 (850) 629-3880 office 
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